KNIPEX Quality — Made in Germany

Product information

83 61 015

Pipe Wrench S-Type
With fast adjustment
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General
Article No.
EAN

Pliers
Handles
Weight
Dimensions
Reach
RohS

Technical details
Clamping width

Capacities for pipes (diameter)
Capacities for pipes (diameter)
Capacities for nuts

Inner diameter, inches

Pipe inner dia.

Classification
eCl@ss 5.1.4
ETIM 5.0

ETIM 6.0
proficl@ss 6.0
UNSPSC 13.1

technical change and errors excepted

KNIPEX Werk - C. Gustav Putsch KG - 42337 Wuppertal

8361015

4003773077619
grey powder-coated

plastic coated
1,470 g

420 x 84 x 28 mm

no
no

60 mm

@ 2 3/8 Inch
@ 60 mm
60 mm

@ 11/2 Inch
37.5 mm

21040301
EC000842
EC000842
AAC492c005
27111708

Pinch guard prevents operators' fingers being pinched

Time-saving, precise adjustment of the gripping width directly on the
workpiece at the push of a button

Less effort required due to self-locking action

No unintentional shifting of the pliers handles

High wear resistance due to the additionally hardened teeth
Maximum load capability thanks to completely hardened handles
Chrome vanadium electric steel, forged, multi stage oil-hardened
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