

Product information

83 61 015

Pipe Wrench S-Type

With fast adjustment



- Pinch guard prevents operators' fingers being pinched
- Time-saving, precise adjustment of the gripping width directly on the workpiece at the push of a button
- Less effort required due to self-locking action
- No unintentional shifting of the pliers handles
- High wear resistance due to the additionally hardened teeth
- Maximum load capability thanks to completely hardened handles
- Chrome vanadium electric steel, forged, multi stage oil-hardened

General	
Article No.	83 61 015
EAN	4003773077619
Pliers	grey powder-coated
Handles	plastic coated
Weight	1,470 g
Dimensions	420 x 84 x 28 mm
Reach	no
RohS	no

Technical details	
Clamping width	60 mm
Capacities for pipes (diameter)	Ø 2 3/8 Inch
Capacities for pipes (diameter)	Ø 60 mm
Capacities for nuts	60 mm
Inner diameter, inches	Ø 1 1/2 Inch
Pipe inner dia.	37.5 mm

Classification		
eCl@ss 5.1.4	21040301	
ETIM 5.0	EC000842	
ETIM 6.0	EC000842	
proficl@ss 6.0	AAC492c005	
UNSPSC 13.1	27111708	

technical change and errors excepted

KNIPEX Quality – Made in Germany







